:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9419273

Jul 01, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 294,352 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 902675 - 0.018773672 ETH®
64.62 USD

2 902676 - 0.018607770 ETH®
64.05 USD

3 902677 - 0.018713131 ETH®
64.41 USD

4 902678 - 0.018608925 ETH®
64.05 USD

S 902679 - 0.018782060 ETH®
64.65 USD

6 902680 - 0.018621160 ETH®
64.09 USD

7 902681 - 0.018766367 ETH®
64.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9419273
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/294352
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902675
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902676
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902677
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902678
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902679
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902680
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902681
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Validator Id

902682

902683

902684

902685

902686

902687

902688

902689

902690

Validator Id

734000

Amount

- 0.018677567
64.29 USD

- 0.018809311
64.74 USD

- 0.063649274
219.09 USD

- 0.018721316
64.44 USD

- 0.018724050
64.45 USD

- 0.018724796
64.45 USD

- 0.018626952
64.11 USD

- 0.018660201
64.23 USD

- 0.018554554
63.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.045021314
154.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902682
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902683
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902684
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902685
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902686
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902687
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902688
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902689
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/902690
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/734000

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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