

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 20:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9419273
DATE & TIME	Jul 01, 2024 · 17:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>294,352</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>902675</u>	- 0.018773672 ETH ⊘ 64.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>902676</u>	- 0.018607770 ETH ↔ 64.05 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>902677</u>	- 0.018713131 ETH ⊘ 64.41 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>902678</u>	- 0.018608925 ETH ⊘ 64.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>902679</u>	- 0.018782060 ETH ⊘ 64.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>902680</u>	- 0.018621160 ETH 📀 64.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>902681</u>	- 0.018766367 ETH ⊘ 64.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>902682</u>	- 0.018677567 ETH ③ 64.29 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>902683</u>	- 0.018809311 ETH ③ 64.74 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>902684</u>	- 0.063649274 ETH ③ 219.09 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>902685</u>	- 0.018721316 ETH ③ 64.44 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>902686</u>	- 0.018724050 ETH ③ 64.45 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>902687</u>	- 0.018724796 ETH ③ 64.45 USD	
<u>14</u>	902688	- 0.018626952 ETH ⊘ 64.11 USD	
<u>15</u>	902689	- 0.018660201 ETH ③ 64.23 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>902690</u>	- 0.018554554 ETH ⊘ 63.86 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1 '	734000

+ 0.045021314 ETH ⊗ 154.97 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.